
Directions: Arrange the numbers from smallest to biggest.

Name:___________Date:___________
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SORTING NUMBERSSORTING NUMBERS  

Example: 100 200 300

smallest biggest
654 543 876 324

smallest biggest

smallest biggest

smallest biggest

smallest biggest

897 952 412 241

234 673 153 561

222 222 111 960

111 467 123 543

400


